
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place). 

 
White House 

Day Tuesday 

Date April  17,  1962 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

8:45a 

10:00 

11:30  f

11:30 

1:00p 

3:10 

3:15  f

3:30  t

4:20 

WH leadership breakfast 

EOB 

Ed Clark 

Charlie Boatner  and  George  Reedy 

Skeeters for  luncheon  with  Jack  Bell,  Bill  Theis  and  others 

Arch Underwood  and  Daughter,  Jan e 

Sen. Bible 

Gerry Holleman  -  re:  Tony  Karioth 

To gym 

White House 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


