<b>)</b>	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
_	DAILY	DIARY			

Day\_Tuesday

The Vice President began his day at (place) White House Date April 17, 1962

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	
		Lo	LD		Code
1	8: <b>4</b> 5a			WH leadership breakfast	
2	10:00			EOB	·
3	11:30	f		Ed Clark	
4	11:30			Charlie Boatner and George Reedy	
<b>5</b> .	1:00p			Theis Skeeters for luncheon with Jack Bell, Bill Weis and others	
6	3:10			Arch Underwood and Daughter, Jane	
7	3:15	f		Sen. Bible	
8	3:30	t		Gerry Holleman - re Tony Karioth	
9	4:20			To gyn	
10	,			White House	
	·				

<sup>\*</sup> Selected names should be underscored.